
77a From Citywest Towards Ringsend Rd.
Iarthar na Cathrach, Tamhlacht (An Chearnóg), Baile an Ridire,  
Crois Bhaile Bhailcín, An Carnán, Bóthar na Rinne

Buses leave 
terminus at Monday – Friday

06:00	 06:20	 06:40	 07:00
07:20	 07:30	 07:30t 	07:40
07:50	 08:00	 08:10	 08:20
08:30	 08:40	 09:00	 09:20
09:40	 10:00	 10:20	 10:40
11:00	 11:20	 11:40	 12:00
12:20	 12:40	 13:00	 13:20
13:40	 14:00	 14:20	 14:40
15:00	 15:20	 15:40	 15:55
16:10	 16:20	 16:30	 16:45
17:00	 17:15	 17:30	 17:45
18:00	 18:20	 18:40	 19:00
19:30	 20:00	 20:30	 21:00
21:30	 22:00	 22:30	 23:00
23:30

Saturday
06:20	 06:50	 07:20	 07:50
08:10	 08:30	 08:50	 09:10
09:30	 09:50	 10:10	 10:30
10:50	 11:10	 11:30	 11:50
12:10	 12:30	 12:50	 13:10
13:30	 13:50	 14:10	 14:30
14:50	 15:10	 15:30	 15:50
16:10	 16:30	 16:50	 17:10
17:30	 17:50	 18:10	 18:30
18:50	 19:20	 19:50	 20:20
20:50	 21:20	 21:50	 22:20
22:50	 23:20

Sunday
08:00	 08:30	 09:00	 09:30
10:00	 10:30	 11:00	 11:30
12:00	 12:30	 13:00	 13:30
14:00	 14:30	 15:00	 15:30
16:00	 16:30	 17:00	 17:30
18:00	 18:30	 19:00	 19:30
20:00	 20:30	 21:00	 21:30
22:00	 22:30	 23:00	 23:30

Route Variations
t  From Kilinarden 

Community School 
via Mayberry Rd., 
St. Peter’s Rd., 
and St. Paul’s 
school Limekiln 
Ave during term 
time only

Citywest » 12 mins » Tallaght (The Square) » 15 mins » Balrothery » 15 mins » Walkinstown Cross » 22 mins » Dolphin's Barn 

» 22 mins » Ringsend Rd.

All times are off peak estimates

Areas served Citywest 
De Selby Quarries 
Jobstown 
Blessington Rd. (Raheen) 

Tallaght (The Square) 

Old Bawn Rd. 
Seskin View Rd. 
Balrothery (Castle Park)

Castle Lawns
Tymon Park 
Greenhills Rd. (Cuckoo's Nest)

Greenhills Rd. (Ballymount Rd. Upr.)

Greenhills Rd. (Green Park)

Greenhills Rd. (O'Malley's) 

Walkinstown Cross (The Kestrel) 

Drimnagh Rd. (Halfway House) 

Crumlin Rd. (Cooley Rd.) 

Crumlin Rd. (Bangor Drive)

Crumlin Rd. (Loreto Convent)

Dolphin's Barn Cross 
Cork St. (Coombe Hospital) 

Cork St. (Donore Ave.) 

Cork St. (Ardee St.) 

Kevin St. (Patrick St.) / Patrick St. 

Werburgh St. / Lord Edward St. 
College St. / Townsend St. 
Pearse St. (Lombard St.) 

Pearse St. (Macken St.) 

Ringsend Rd. (Barrow St.)

Version TT 20.1



77a From Ringsend Rd. Towards Citywest
Bóthar na Rinne, An Carnán, Crois Bhaile Bhailcín, Baile an Ridire,  
Tamhlacht (An Chearnóg), Iarthar na Cathrach

Buses leave 
terminus at Monday – Friday

05:40	 06:00	 06:20	 06:40
07:00	 07:20	 07:40	 08:00
08:20	 08:40	 09:00	 09:20
09:40	 10:00	 10:20	 10:40
11:00	 11:20	 11:40	 12:00
12:20	 12:40	 13:00	 13:20
13:40	 14:00	 14:20	 14:40
15:00	 15:20	 15:40	 16:00
16:20	 16:40	 16:55	 17:10
17:25	 17:40	 17:55	 18:10
18:30	 18:50	 19:10	 19:30
20:00	 20:30	 21:00	 21:30
22:00	 22:30	 23:00	 23:25

Saturday
05:55	 06:30	 07:00	 07:30
08:00	 08:20	 08:40	 09:00
09:20	 09:40	 10:00	 10:20
10:40	 11:00	 11:20	 11:40
12:00	 12:20	 12:40	 13:00
13:20	 13:40	 14:00	 14:20
14:40	 15:00	 15:20	 15:40
16:00	 16:20	 16:40	 17:00
17:20	 17:40	 18:00	 18:30
19:00	 19:30	 20:00	 20:30
21:00	 21:30	 22:00	 22:30
23:00	 23:25

Sunday
07:00	 07:30	 08:00	 08:30
09:00	 09:30	 10:00	 10:30
11:00	 11:30	 12:00	 12:30
13:00	 13:30	 14:00	 14:30
15:00	 15:30	 16:00	 16:30
17:00	 17:30	 18:00	 18:30
19:00	 19:30	 20:00	 20:30
21:00	 21:30	 22:00	 22:30
23:00	 23:30

Ringsend Rd. » 22 mins » Dolphin's Barn » 22 mins » Walkinstown Cross » 15 mins » Balrothery » 15 mins » Tallaght (The Square)  

» 12 mins » Citywest

All times are off peak estimates

Areas served Ringsend Rd. (Barrow St.) 

Pearse St. (Macken St.) 

Pearse St. (Lombard St.)

College St. / Townsend St. 
Werburgh St./ Lord Edward St.
Kevin St. (Patrick St.) / Patrick St. 

Cork St. (Ardee St.) 

Cork St. (Donore Ave.) 

Cork St. (Coombe Hospital)

Dolphin's Barn Cross 
Crumlin Rd. (Loreto Convent) 

Crumlin Rd. (Bangor Drive) 

Crumlin Rd. (Cooley Rd.) 

Drimnagh Rd. (Halfway House) 

Walkinstown Cross (The Kestrel)

Greenhills Rd. (O'Malley's) 

Greenhills Rd. (Green Park) 

Greenhills Rd. (Ballymount Rd. Upr.)

Greenhills Rd. (Cuckoo's Nest)

Tymon Park 
Castle Lawns 

Balrothery (Castle Park) 

Seskin View Rd. 
Old Bawn Rd.
Tallaght (The Square) 

Blessington Rd. (Raheen) 

Jobstown 
De Selby Quarries
Citywest
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